
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/11/2024 - 12/11/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-014360 12/11/2024 06:59 STOLENM
V

941-507 CALLE MEJIA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014362 12/11/2024 08:08 BURGMV  1121 ALTO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-014363 12/11/2024 08:25 ROBBERY 2900-135 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014364 12/11/2024 09:15 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014365 12/11/2024 09:29 TEMP    330 E PALACE AVE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-014366 12/11/2024 10:06 TEMP    7612 BACA LN A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-014367 12/11/2024 08:11 ASSTDEPT 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014368 12/11/2024 08:58 NARCOTIC 2100 YUCCA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2024-014369 12/11/2024 09:17 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-014371 12/11/2024 10:13 BURGMV  3553 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-014372 12/11/2024 11:32 SIMPASLT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014373 12/11/2024 12:34 CHILDABU 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2024-014374 12/11/2024 13:10 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-014375 12/11/2024 07:35 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014376 12/11/2024 13:47 DISORDER 950 MORNING DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-014377 12/11/2024 09:40 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-014378 12/11/2024 16:10 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014379 12/11/2024 16:50 FRAUD   401 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-014380 12/11/2024 13:13 LARCENY 1751 CAMINO CORRALES I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-014381 12/11/2024 09:56 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-014383 12/11/2024 18:46 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014384 12/11/2024 19:22 PSYCH   2864 DAIL CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014385 12/11/2024 17:00 WELFARE 2924 ALAMOSA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014386 12/11/2024 18:27 ASSAULT 826 AGUA FRIA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-014387 12/11/2024 20:59 ASSTDEPT 27500 INTERSTATE 25 C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2024-014388 12/11/2024 22:28 WEAPON  3458 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2024-014389 12/11/2024 21:40 DUI     1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Total Number of Events Listed:  27

Report Generated: 12/12/2024 09:04:05 | User ID: KCHRISTNER

Page 1 of 1\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/11/2024 - 12/11/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-217907 12/11/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 801 DON GASPAR AVE B306  NR  12/11/2024 00:59:58
24-217910 12/11/2024 00:10 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/OLD SANTA FE TRL C212  NR  12/11/2024 00:57:43
24-217911 12/11/2024 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 4450 CERRILLOS RD D70   NR  12/11/2024 00:24:09
24-217912 12/11/2024 00:14 DISORDERLY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C229  CNR 12/11/2024 00:15:34
24-217916 12/11/2024 00:24 SUSPICIOUS 4462 CERRILLOS RD D70   CNR 12/11/2024 00:30:44
24-217919 12/11/2024 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 4450 CERRILLOS RD D70   NR  12/11/2024 00:50:21
24-217923 12/11/2024 00:58 TRAFFIC STOP W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN AVE C212  VW  12/11/2024 01:04:29
24-217925 12/11/2024 01:12 DISORDERLY 100 SANDOVAL ST C251  CNR 12/11/2024 01:35:59
24-217926 12/11/2024 01:15 CLOSE PATROL 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C229  NR  12/11/2024 01:18:53
24-217928 12/11/2024 01:24 CHECK 3121 PRIMO COLORES ST C256  AS  12/11/2024 01:46:12
24-217936 12/11/2024 02:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST C251  VW  12/11/2024 02:24:50
24-217937 12/11/2024 02:24 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  12/11/2024 02:30:12
24-217939 12/11/2024 02:26 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  12/11/2024 02:31:06
24-217940 12/11/2024 02:29 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  12/11/2024 03:01:16
24-217941 12/11/2024 02:31 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  CNR 12/11/2024 02:37:16
24-217942 12/11/2024 02:32 DISORDERLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C251  CNR 12/11/2024 02:54:42
24-217944 12/11/2024 02:38 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NR  12/11/2024 02:58:03
24-217945 12/11/2024 02:40 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 12/11/2024 02:43:28
24-217947 12/11/2024 02:54 CHECK 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  AS  12/11/2024 03:11:31
24-217949 12/11/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2417 AVENIDA DE LAS C229  NR  12/11/2024 03:11:58
24-217950 12/11/2024 03:05 CLOSE PATROL 4450 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  12/11/2024 03:12:57
24-217952 12/11/2024 03:17 CLOSE PATROL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  12/11/2024 03:30:29
24-217965 12/11/2024 04:15 RECOVERED 1337 ALAMO RD C250  NR  12/11/2024 06:15:52
24-217977 12/11/2024 05:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1420 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  12/11/2024 05:29:29
24-217982 12/11/2024 05:27 CHECK 50 LINCOLN AVE C237  AS  12/11/2024 05:40:41
24-217984 12/11/2024 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  12/11/2024 05:40:48
24-217986 12/11/2024 05:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY LN C251  CI  12/11/2024 05:43:17
24-217994 12/11/2024 05:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1122 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  12/11/2024 06:04:44
24-217997 12/11/2024 06:33 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  AS  12/11/2024 07:18:56
24-217999 12/11/2024 06:40 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA A204  CNR 12/11/2024 07:23:41
24-218001 12/11/2024 06:42 WELFARE 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  CNR 12/11/2024 07:44:52
24-218004 12/11/2024 06:59 UNLAWFUL 941-507 CALLE MEJIA A284  R   12/11/2024 08:44:08
24-218006 12/11/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A200  NC  12/11/2024 07:43:23
24-218005 12/11/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  CNR 12/11/2024 07:45:29
24-218010 12/11/2024 07:12 SPECIAL 11 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  NR  12/11/2024 09:06:10
24-218012 12/11/2024 07:19 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE A408  NR  12/11/2024 07:31:11
24-218016 12/11/2024 07:26 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/ENTRADA A231  MVC 12/11/2024 09:14:19
24-218018 12/11/2024 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES A204  CNR 12/11/2024 07:49:43
24-218020 12/11/2024 07:35 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  MVC 12/11/2024 08:35:15
24-218021 12/11/2024 07:37 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  CNR 12/11/2024 07:51:47
24-218022 12/11/2024 07:39 BARKING DOG 5208 PASEO DEL RIO S501  NR  12/11/2024 08:29:49
24-218023 12/11/2024 07:40 ABANDONED CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD A204  NR  12/11/2024 08:26:18
24-218026 12/11/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/SILER RD A200  VW  12/11/2024 07:50:37
24-218027 12/11/2024 07:46 RECOVERED 501 ADOLFO ST S401  SUP 12/11/2024 14:11:49
24-218030 12/11/2024 07:53 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NC  12/11/2024 09:51:33
24-218038 12/11/2024 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE C229  VW  12/11/2024 08:09:50
24-218039 12/11/2024 08:04 WELFARE 3237-24 JEMEZ RD B268  NR  12/11/2024 15:37:31
24-218040 12/11/2024 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP RISING SUN RD/GOVERNOR CM4   CI  12/11/2024 08:16:16
24-218042 12/11/2024 08:07 CHECK 4228 BIG SKY RD B306  AS  12/11/2024 17:52:07

Report Generated: 12/12/2024 09:03:45 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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24-218043 12/11/2024 08:08 BURGLARY OF 1121 ALTO ST A249  R   12/11/2024 11:00:03
24-218044 12/11/2024 08:11 OFFICER 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A200  R   12/11/2024 12:18:29
24-218049 12/11/2024 08:16 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  12/11/2024 09:10:31
24-218050 12/11/2024 08:17 CLOSE PATROL MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ DE CM4   NC  12/11/2024 08:19:52
24-218051 12/11/2024 08:22 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL A408  MVC 12/11/2024 09:19:57
24-218053 12/11/2024 08:25 ROBBERY 2900-135 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   12/11/2024 18:48:01
24-218062 12/11/2024 08:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  NR  12/11/2024 09:02:37
24-218067 12/11/2024 08:58 DISORDERLY 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  NR  12/11/2024 09:49:14
24-218068 12/11/2024 08:58 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NR  12/11/2024 09:25:26
24-218069 12/11/2024 08:58 NARCOTICS 2100 YUCCA ST A231  R   12/11/2024 12:01:33
24-218072 12/11/2024 09:02 ATTEMPT TO 1940 MORRIS PL A284  NR  12/11/2024 10:51:29
24-218074 12/11/2024 09:04 ANIMALS 2578 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  NR  12/11/2024 10:43:33
24-218078 12/11/2024 09:15 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  R   12/11/2024 09:15:41
24-218080 12/11/2024 09:17 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   12/11/2024 12:05:41
24-218081 12/11/2024 09:17 WELFARE 1625 C DE BACA LN A284  NR  12/11/2024 09:51:40
24-218085 12/11/2024 09:26 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  12/11/2024 12:36:51
24-218086 12/11/2024 09:29 TEMPORARY 330 E PALACE AVE A203  R   12/11/2024 10:06:27
24-218088 12/11/2024 09:36 MV ACCIDENT 2650 SAWMILL RD S412  MVC 12/11/2024 10:21:12
24-218091 12/11/2024 09:39 DISORDERLY 715 CAMINO LEJO A284  NR  12/11/2024 10:38:54
24-218092 12/11/2024 09:40 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   12/11/2024 16:41:11
24-218094 12/11/2024 09:41 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  12/11/2024 10:00:41
24-218098 12/11/2024 09:42 DISORDERLY 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  12/11/2024 10:05:17
24-218099 12/11/2024 09:48 FOLLOW UP GALLEGOS DR/MACLOVIA ST R278  NR  12/11/2024 12:19:22
24-218100 12/11/2024 09:53 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD V303  NR  12/11/2024 10:43:24
24-218101 12/11/2024 09:56 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   12/11/2024 19:27:06
24-218102 12/11/2024 09:56 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B210  NR  12/11/2024 18:10:55
24-218105 12/11/2024 09:59 911 HANG UP 218 DE FOURI ST A284  NR  12/11/2024 10:22:03
24-218110 12/11/2024 10:06 TEMPORARY 7612 BACA LN A203  R   12/11/2024 10:47:08
24-218113 12/11/2024 10:09 ILLEGALLY PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR S407  CI  12/11/2024 10:14:06
24-218115 12/11/2024 10:13 DISORDERLY 1246 SENDA DEL VALLE A200  NR  12/11/2024 12:45:09
24-218116 12/11/2024 10:13 BURGLARY OF 3553 ZAFARANO DR V303  R   12/11/2024 14:08:57
24-218118 12/11/2024 10:14 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  NR  12/11/2024 12:10:52
24-218122 12/11/2024 10:17 ANIMALS 964 CAMINO SANTANDER S507  NR  12/11/2024 10:50:58
24-218123 12/11/2024 10:19 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NC  12/11/2024 12:15:49
24-218125 12/11/2024 10:23 ABANDONED 2807 ISAIAH LN S407  NC  12/11/2024 10:50:02
24-218126 12/11/2024 10:24 ILLEGALLY 6493 CAMINO ROJO S407  CI  12/11/2024 10:28:23
24-218135 12/11/2024 10:30 CLOSE PATROL 3610 RODEO LN A200  NR  12/11/2024 14:21:40
24-218138 12/11/2024 10:33 CHECK 2356 FOX RD B210  NR  12/11/2024 16:14:39
24-218141 12/11/2024 10:38 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  12/11/2024 11:16:39
24-218142 12/11/2024 10:40 ABANDONED 1038 ALTO ST S404  NC  12/11/2024 11:25:50
24-218144 12/11/2024 10:46 WELFARE 2375-4 CAMINO CAPITAN A284  CNR 12/11/2024 11:47:41
24-218145 12/11/2024 10:51 ANIMAL 3470-154 CERRILLOS RD S507  VW  12/11/2024 11:24:30
24-218149 12/11/2024 11:04 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST R285  NC  12/11/2024 12:36:44
24-218153 12/11/2024 11:13 ANIMALS 2272 CALLE CUESTA S507  NR  12/11/2024 11:47:53
24-218158 12/11/2024 11:20 DEAD ANIMAL 1710 QUAPAW ST S507  NR  12/11/2024 12:18:58
24-218159 12/11/2024 11:25 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 R285  NC  12/11/2024 12:25:47
24-218165 12/11/2024 11:32 SIMPLE ASSAULTE WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE B306  R   12/11/2024 16:05:16
24-218166 12/11/2024 11:32 DISORDERLY 2108 WARNER AVE A284  NR  12/11/2024 13:39:08
24-218173 12/11/2024 11:39 BARKING DOG 3992 MONTANA VERDE RD S507  NR  12/11/2024 12:00:38
24-218174 12/11/2024 11:42 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/MONTEZUMA AVE S404  NR  12/11/2024 11:50:17
24-218177 12/11/2024 11:43 DISORDERLY 3007-322 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  12/11/2024 12:09:38
24-218181 12/11/2024 11:46 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA A200  NR  12/11/2024 12:27:44
24-218184 12/11/2024 11:49 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  12/11/2024 12:13:52
24-218185 12/11/2024 11:50 CLOSE PATROL NINITA ST/ALARID ST S404  NC  12/11/2024 11:58:35
24-218192 12/11/2024 11:59 ILLEGALLY 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA S404  CI  12/11/2024 12:13:41
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24-218194 12/11/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  12/11/2024 14:07:15
24-218197 12/11/2024 12:02 NARCOTICS 4434 RODEO RD R285  NR  12/11/2024 12:55:43
24-218206 12/11/2024 12:13 DISORDERLY 2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  12/11/2024 12:36:49
24-218209 12/11/2024 12:17 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL SUR S412  CI  12/11/2024 12:47:21
24-218213 12/11/2024 12:23 CLOSE PATROL MANN ST/SIXTH ST S404  NR  12/11/2024 13:07:43
24-218214 12/11/2024 12:24 ASSIST WITH 3330-10101 CALLE PO AE PI C223  NR  12/11/2024 23:22:08
24-218216 12/11/2024 12:25 SPECIAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  12/11/2024 15:18:47
24-218220 12/11/2024 12:32 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA B277  NR  12/11/2024 13:44:02
24-218221 12/11/2024 12:34 CHILD ABUSE 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F266  R   12/12/2024 02:09:12
24-218232 12/11/2024 12:54 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S412  NR  12/11/2024 13:09:25
24-218236 12/11/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD B277  NC  12/11/2024 17:22:20
24-218240 12/11/2024 13:05 MV ACCIDENT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  MVC 12/11/2024 13:23:45
24-218244 12/11/2024 13:09 ANIMALS 6151-259 AIRPORT RD S501  CNR 12/11/2024 13:56:06
24-218245 12/11/2024 13:10 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B322  R   12/11/2024 14:09:34
24-218246 12/11/2024 13:10 NARCOTICS AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  12/11/2024 16:23:10
24-218248 12/11/2024 13:13 LARCENY 1751 CAMINO CORRALES I113  R   12/11/2024 19:42:41
24-218250 12/11/2024 13:15 MV ACCIDENT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A408  MVC 12/11/2024 14:07:40
24-218251 12/11/2024 13:15 ANIMAL CALL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S502  NR  12/11/2024 13:25:35
24-218255 12/11/2024 13:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE ENSENADA T280  CI  12/11/2024 13:28:07
24-218259 12/11/2024 13:33 ANIMALS 206 CLOSSON ST S507  NC  12/11/2024 14:07:22
24-218262 12/11/2024 13:36 ASSISTING 1501-6 MONTANO ST A284  AS  12/11/2024 14:21:00
24-218263 12/11/2024 13:44 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B277  NC  12/11/2024 14:06:46
24-218266 12/11/2024 13:47 DISORDERLY 950 MORNING DR B323  R   12/11/2024 17:29:21
24-218267 12/11/2024 13:49 DISORDERLY CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST B210  NR  12/11/2024 16:19:35
24-218268 12/11/2024 13:50 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDT280  CI  12/11/2024 14:09:58
24-218270 12/11/2024 13:58 ATTEMPT TO 4350 AIRPORT RD B268  SUP 12/11/2024 17:24:25
24-218273 12/11/2024 14:01 CHECK 100 N GUADALUPE ST B277  AS  12/11/2024 14:38:34
24-218279 12/11/2024 14:15 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS S401  CI  12/11/2024 15:17:19
24-218280 12/11/2024 14:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T62   CI  12/11/2024 14:27:09
24-218282 12/11/2024 14:18 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B210  NR  12/11/2024 16:35:21
24-218283 12/11/2024 14:22 ILLEGALLY CANDELERO ST/CANDELA ST S407  CNR 12/11/2024 14:29:27
24-218284 12/11/2024 14:22 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNR 12/11/2024 14:34:14
24-218288 12/11/2024 14:27 LOST OR FOUND N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN B322  NR  12/11/2024 16:50:20
24-218289 12/11/2024 14:28 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 12/11/2024 15:08:06
24-218291 12/11/2024 14:29 ILLEGALLY 2116 CANDELERO ST S407  CI  12/11/2024 14:32:32
24-218294 12/11/2024 14:32 ILLEGALLY 2112 CANDELERO ST S407  CI  12/11/2024 14:35:31
24-218295 12/11/2024 14:33 BURGLARY 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  NR  12/11/2024 18:14:24
24-218301 12/11/2024 14:36 PSYCHIATRIC 4436 AUTUMN LEAF LN B326  AA  12/11/2024 15:44:24
24-218302 12/11/2024 14:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  CNR 12/11/2024 16:40:07
24-218310 12/11/2024 14:51 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  12/11/2024 15:59:58
24-218315 12/11/2024 15:00 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  NC  12/11/2024 16:45:56
24-218317 12/11/2024 15:05 LOST OR FOUND CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B277  NR  12/11/2024 17:21:46
24-218320 12/11/2024 15:09 DISORDERLY 131 CATHEDRAL PL B326  NR  12/11/2024 16:42:48
24-218326 12/11/2024 15:13 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  12/11/2024 18:21:07
24-218330 12/11/2024 15:22 STALLED SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B403  NR  12/11/2024 15:53:57
24-218334 12/11/2024 15:27 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN B210  CNR 12/11/2024 16:05:07
24-218335 12/11/2024 15:27 911 HANG UP 4801 BECKNER RD B210  NR  12/11/2024 16:47:16
24-218340 12/11/2024 15:40 MV ACCIDENT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  MVC 12/11/2024 16:14:50
24-218345 12/11/2024 15:46 DISORDERLY 4246 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  12/11/2024 17:38:23
24-218346 12/11/2024 15:50 STALLED LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE S404  NR  12/11/2024 16:41:42
24-218348 12/11/2024 15:51 MV ACCIDENT 2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  MVC 12/11/2024 16:39:38
24-218352 12/11/2024 15:56 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO TIERRA REAL/AIRPORT S412  MVC 12/11/2024 16:48:18
24-218355 12/11/2024 16:10 STRAY 6151 AIRPORT RD S501  R   12/11/2024 16:10:10
24-218357 12/11/2024 16:32 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  12/12/2024 00:49:18
24-218358 12/11/2024 16:34 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  12/11/2024 18:38:51
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24-218360 12/11/2024 16:37 TRAFFIC STOP 4062 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  12/11/2024 16:48:09
24-218361 12/11/2024 16:40 SUSPICIOUS 3533 ZAFARANO DR B326  NR  12/11/2024 17:21:14
24-218364 12/11/2024 16:43 911 HANG UP 2029 CALLE LORCA B277  NC  12/11/2024 17:09:10
24-218366 12/11/2024 16:44 ANIMALS 3904 RODEO RD S507  NR  12/11/2024 16:59:44
24-218372 12/11/2024 16:49 DEAD ANIMAL 874 CAMINO CONSUELO S507  NR  12/11/2024 17:09:30
24-218376 12/11/2024 16:50 FRAUD 401 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  R   12/11/2024 18:54:28
24-218378 12/11/2024 16:57 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  12/11/2024 18:33:12
24-218380 12/11/2024 17:00 WELFARE 2924 ALAMOSA DR B306  R   12/11/2024 22:01:47
24-218382 12/11/2024 17:04 CHECK 2911 CERRILLOS RD B277  AS  12/11/2024 17:34:03
24-218384 12/11/2024 17:07 SPECIAL 101 CATHEDRAL PL V81   CNR 12/11/2024 18:28:23
24-218395 12/11/2024 17:31 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B403  NR  12/11/2024 19:21:15
24-218396 12/11/2024 17:31 OPEN BROKEN 2735 CAMINO LAZO B326  NR  12/11/2024 18:04:55
24-218399 12/11/2024 17:34 CHECK ALARM 4224 BIG SKY RD B210  AS  12/11/2024 17:52:20
24-218405 12/11/2024 17:36 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL B403  NR  12/11/2024 18:53:56
24-218414 12/11/2024 17:52 CHECK 4221 BIG SKY RD B306  AS  12/11/2024 18:00:51
24-218434 12/11/2024 18:27 ASSAULT OR 826 AGUA FRIA ST B214  R   12/11/2024 22:03:00
24-218436 12/11/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC STOP 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  12/11/2024 18:44:14
24-218437 12/11/2024 18:31 SUSPICIOUS 1519 PACHECO ST C237  NR  12/11/2024 21:45:00
24-218439 12/11/2024 18:34 ILLEGALLY CANYON RD/CAMINO DEL MONTE C229  NR  12/11/2024 23:05:08
24-218441 12/11/2024 18:37 NARCOTICS LOPEZ ST/URIOSTE ST B322  NR  12/11/2024 20:31:18
24-218448 12/11/2024 18:46 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   12/11/2024 19:27:04
24-218452 12/11/2024 18:51 WELFARE 501-I3 RIO GRANDE AVE B316  NR  12/11/2024 19:48:30
24-218453 12/11/2024 18:54 FOLLOW UP 804 ALARID ST B322  NR  12/11/2024 19:48:12
24-218459 12/11/2024 19:07 CHECK 37 PLAZA LA PRENSA B210  NR  12/11/2024 21:12:00
24-218463 12/11/2024 19:14 ASSISTANCE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST I113  NC  12/11/2024 21:20:20
24-218468 12/11/2024 19:19 MV ACCIDENT WELLNESS WAY/PROMENADE B403  NR  12/11/2024 22:31:34
24-218470 12/11/2024 19:22 PSYCHIATRIC 2864 DAIL CIR B210  R   12/11/2024 20:51:43
24-218496 12/11/2024 20:13 911 HANG UP 3007-721 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  12/11/2024 21:14:43
24-218497 12/11/2024 20:15 DISORDERLY 2635 VIA BERRENDA C212  NR  12/11/2024 21:42:32
24-218512 12/11/2024 20:59 OFFICER 27500 INTERSTATE 25 C250  R   12/11/2024 22:29:50
24-218513 12/11/2024 20:59 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C228  NR  12/11/2024 21:39:22
24-218517 12/11/2024 21:14 ASSISTING 2754 ASH ST B323  NR  12/11/2024 21:34:08
24-218518 12/11/2024 21:27 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  12/11/2024 21:53:46
24-218520 12/11/2024 21:30 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  NR  12/11/2024 23:18:36
24-218521 12/11/2024 21:30 CUSTODIAL 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C229  NR  12/12/2024 00:00:23
24-218525 12/11/2024 21:40 911 HANG UP 2218-5 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C212  NC  12/11/2024 22:10:06
24-218527 12/11/2024 21:40 DRIVING UNDER 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY D217  R   12/12/2024 06:18:22
24-218528 12/11/2024 21:42 WEAPONS OR 1416 HICKOX ST C237  NC  12/11/2024 22:21:12
24-218534 12/11/2024 21:48 WEAPONS OR 2791 AGUA FRIA ST C228  NR  12/11/2024 22:15:11
24-218542 12/11/2024 21:55 CLOSE PATROL 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C228  NR  12/11/2024 23:02:11
24-218543 12/11/2024 21:56 NARCOTICS CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C228  NR  12/11/2024 22:34:21
24-218549 12/11/2024 22:04 ASSISTING 1469-106 ZEPOL RD C212  NR  12/11/2024 22:13:42
24-218550 12/11/2024 22:05 DISORDERLY 521 CALLE CORVO C212  NR  12/11/2024 22:26:25
24-218553 12/11/2024 22:14 WELFARE LLANO LARGO ST/CALLECITA PL C223  NR  12/11/2024 23:04:29
24-218555 12/11/2024 22:23 CHECK 328 S GUADALUPE ST C212  AS  12/11/2024 22:35:34
24-218560 12/11/2024 22:28 WEAPONS OR 3458 ZAFARANO DR C256  R   12/11/2024 23:59:32
24-218584 12/11/2024 22:58 CHECK ALARM 4221 BIG SKY RD C228  NR  12/11/2024 23:54:27
24-218593 12/11/2024 23:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P73   NR  12/12/2024 00:47:45
24-218596 12/11/2024 23:31 SUSPICIOUS 303-1 E BUENA VISTA ST C223  NC  12/11/2024 23:45:53
24-218599 12/11/2024 23:35 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  12/12/2024 00:30:22
24-218600 12/11/2024 23:35 WEAPONS OR SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST B316  NR  12/11/2024 23:49:48
24-218606 12/11/2024 23:48 CLOSE PATROL 500 W CORDOVA RD C237  NR  12/11/2024 23:58:03
24-218607 12/11/2024 23:50 CHECK 124 CANTERA CIR C223  NR  12/12/2024 00:19:47

Total Number of Events Listed: 212
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/11/2024 - 12/11/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/11/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 801 DON GASPAR AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/11/2024 00:10 DISORDER E WATER ST/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 00:13 CLOSEPA 4450 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

12/11/2024 00:14 DISORDER 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 00:24 SUSPVEH 4462 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

12/11/2024 00:30 CLOSEPA 4450 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

12/11/2024 00:58 TRAFFIC W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN 
AVE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 01:12 DISORDER 100 SANDOVAL ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 01:15 CLOSEPA 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 01:24 ALARMRE
S

3121 PRIMO COLORES ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/11/2024 02:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 02:24 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 02:26 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 02:29 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 02:31 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 02:32 DISORDER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 02:38 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 02:40 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 02:54 ALARMBU
S

222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2417 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 03:05 CLOSEPA 4450 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 03:17 CLOSEPA 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 04:15 RECVEH  1337 ALAMO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/11/2024 05:16 TRAFFIC 1420 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 05:27 ALARMBU
S

50 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 05:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY 
LN

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 05:54 TRAFFIC 1122 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 06:33 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 06:40 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/11/2024 06:42 WELFARE 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  WHITE, COREY

Report Generated: 12/12/2024 09:03:10 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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2024-014360 12/11/2024 06:59 STOLENM
V

941-507 CALLE MEJIA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/11/2024 07:12 SPECIAL 11 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/11/2024 07:19 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/11/2024 07:26 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/ENTRADA SONATA

A231  WHITE, COREY

12/11/2024 07:30 CLOSEPA 2349 CAMINO PINTORES A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2024-014375 12/11/2024 07:35 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 07:37 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

12/11/2024 07:39 BARKING 5208 PASEO DEL RIO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

12/11/2024 07:40 ABANDON CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

12/11/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/SILER RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 07:46 RECVEH  501 ADOLFO ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/11/2024 07:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/11/2024 08:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 08:04 WELFARE 3237-24 JEMEZ RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/11/2024 08:04 TRAFFIC RISING SUN 
RD/GOVERNOR MILES RD

CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

12/11/2024 08:07 ALARMRE
S

4228 BIG SKY RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014362 12/11/2024 08:08 BURGMV  1121 ALTO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-014367 12/11/2024 08:11 ASSTDEPT 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 08:16 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/11/2024 08:17 CLOSEPA MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ 
DE ESTRELLA

CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

12/11/2024 08:22 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2024-014363 12/11/2024 08:25 ROBBERY 2900-135 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/11/2024 08:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 08:58 DISORDER 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  WHITE, COREY

12/11/2024 08:58 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014368 12/11/2024 08:58 NARCOTIC 2100 YUCCA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

12/11/2024 09:02 ATLMVEH 1940 MORRIS PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 09:04 RAL     2578 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014364 12/11/2024 09:15 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014369 12/11/2024 09:17 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/11/2024 09:17 WELFARE 1625 C DE BACA LN A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 09:26 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN
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2024-014365 12/11/2024 09:29 TEMP    330 E PALACE AVE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/11/2024 09:36 MVANONI
N

2650 SAWMILL RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 09:39 DISORDER 715 CAMINO LEJO A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014377 12/11/2024 09:40 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/11/2024 09:41 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 09:42 DISORDER 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 09:48 FOLLOWU
P

GALLEGOS DR/MACLOVIA 
ST

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/11/2024 09:53 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-014381 12/11/2024 09:56 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/11/2024 09:56 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 09:59 911HU   218 DE FOURI ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-014366 12/11/2024 10:06 TEMP    7612 BACA LN A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

12/11/2024 10:09 PARKED  PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 10:13 DISORDER 1246 SENDA DEL VALLE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-014371 12/11/2024 10:13 BURGMV  3553 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/11/2024 10:14 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/11/2024 10:17 RAL     964 CAMINO SANTANDER S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 10:19 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/11/2024 10:23 ABANDON 2807 ISAIAH LN S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 10:24 PARKED  6493 CAMINO ROJO S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 10:30 CLOSEPA 3610 RODEO LN A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 10:33 ALARMBU
S

2356 FOX RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 10:38 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/11/2024 10:40 ABANDON 1038 ALTO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 10:46 WELFARE 2375-4 CAMINO CAPITAN A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 10:51 ANIMWELF 3470-154 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 11:04 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/11/2024 11:13 RAL     2272 CALLE CUESTA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 11:20 DEADANIM 1710 QUAPAW ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 11:25 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-014372 12/11/2024 11:32 SIMPASLT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/11/2024 11:32 DISORDER 2108 WARNER AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 11:39 BARKING 3992 MONTANA VERDE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 11:42 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 11:43 DISORDER 3007-322 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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12/11/2024 11:46 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA 
BORRADA

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

12/11/2024 11:49 TRAFHAZ AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 11:50 CLOSEPA NINITA ST/ALARID ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 11:59 PARKED  816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/11/2024 12:02 NARCOTIC 4434 RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/11/2024 12:13 DISORDER 2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

12/11/2024 12:17 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL 
SUR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 12:23 CLOSEPA MANN ST/SIXTH ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 12:24 NEIGHBOR 3330-10101 CALLE PO AE PI C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/11/2024 12:25 SPECIAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/11/2024 12:32 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-014373 12/11/2024 12:34 CHILDABU 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

12/11/2024 12:54 TRAFHAZ AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA KACHINA RIDGE DR/PAA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 13:05 MVAHIT  1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/11/2024 13:09 RAL     6151-259 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-014374 12/11/2024 13:10 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/11/2024 13:10 NARCOTIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014380 12/11/2024 13:13 LARCENY 1751 CAMINO CORRALES I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/11/2024 13:15 MVANONI
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

12/11/2024 13:15 ANIMAL  3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

12/11/2024 13:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

12/11/2024 13:33 RAL     206 CLOSSON ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 13:36 AMBULAN
C

1501-6 MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

12/11/2024 13:44 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-014376 12/11/2024 13:47 DISORDER 950 MORNING DR B323  ARN, DEREK

12/11/2024 13:49 DISORDER CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 13:50 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

12/11/2024 13:58 ATLMVEH 4350 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

12/11/2024 14:01 ALARMBU
S

100 N GUADALUPE ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 14:15 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/11/2024 14:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J
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12/11/2024 14:18 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 14:22 PARKED  CANDELERO ST/CANDELA 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 14:22 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 14:27 ITEMLF  N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/11/2024 14:28 MVANONI
N

4250 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

12/11/2024 14:29 PARKED  2116 CANDELERO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 14:32 PARKED  2112 CANDELERO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 14:33 BURGLAR
Y

1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 14:36 PSYCH   4436 AUTUMN LEAF LN B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/11/2024 14:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 14:51 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 15:00 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 15:05 ITEMLF  CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 15:09 DISORDER 131 CATHEDRAL PL B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/11/2024 15:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 15:22 STALLEDM SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/11/2024 15:27 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 15:27 911HU   4801 BECKNER RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 15:40 MVANONI
N

1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/11/2024 15:46 DISORDER 4246 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/11/2024 15:50 STALLEDM LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

12/11/2024 15:51 MVANONI
N

2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/11/2024 15:56 MVANONI
N

CAMINO TIERRA 
REAL/AIRPORT RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-014378 12/11/2024 16:10 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

12/11/2024 16:32 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/11/2024 16:34 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/11/2024 16:37 TRAFFIC 4062 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

12/11/2024 16:40 SUSPPER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/11/2024 16:43 911HU   2029 CALLE LORCA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 16:44 RAL     3904 RODEO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

12/11/2024 16:49 DEADANIM 874 CAMINO CONSUELO S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-014379 12/11/2024 16:50 FRAUD   401 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Page 5 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/11/2024 16:57 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-014385 12/11/2024 17:00 WELFARE 2924 ALAMOSA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/11/2024 17:04 ALARMBU
S

2911 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

12/11/2024 17:07 SPECIAL 101 CATHEDRAL PL V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

12/11/2024 17:31 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/11/2024 17:31 OPENDOO
R

2735 CAMINO LAZO B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/11/2024 17:34 ALARMCH
E

4224 BIG SKY RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 17:36 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

12/11/2024 17:52 ALARMRE
S

4221 BIG SKY RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-014386 12/11/2024 18:27 ASSAULT 826 AGUA FRIA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

12/11/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

12/11/2024 18:31 SUSPPER 1519 PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 18:34 PARKED  CANYON RD/CAMINO DEL 
MONTE SOL

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 18:37 NARCOTIC LOPEZ ST/URIOSTE ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-014383 12/11/2024 18:46 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 18:51 WELFARE 501-I3 RIO GRANDE AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/11/2024 18:54 FOLLOWU
P

804 ALARID ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/11/2024 19:07 ALARMBU
S

37 PLAZA LA PRENSA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 19:14 ASSISTAN SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/11/2024 19:19 MVAINJUR WELLNESS 
WAY/PROMENADE BLVD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-014384 12/11/2024 19:22 PSYCH   2864 DAIL CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

12/11/2024 20:13 911HU   3007-721 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 20:15 DISORDER 2635 VIA BERRENDA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014387 12/11/2024 20:59 ASSTDEPT 27500 INTERSTATE 25 C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/11/2024 20:59 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 21:14 AMBULAN
C

2754 ASH ST B323  ARN, DEREK

12/11/2024 21:27 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 21:30 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

12/11/2024 21:30 CUSTODY 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

12/11/2024 21:40 911HU   2218-5 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014389 12/11/2024 21:40 DUI     1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

12/11/2024 21:42 WEAPON  1416 HICKOX ST C237  NIX, JERADE K
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12/11/2024 21:48 WEAPON  2791 AGUA FRIA ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 21:55 CLOSEPA 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 21:56 NARCOTIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 22:04 AMBULAN
C

1469-106 ZEPOL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 22:05 DISORDER 521 CALLE CORVO C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

12/11/2024 22:14 WELFARE LLANO LARGO 
ST/CALLECITA PL

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/11/2024 22:23 ALARMBU
S

328 S GUADALUPE ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-014388 12/11/2024 22:28 WEAPON  3458 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

12/11/2024 22:58 ALARMCH
E

4221 BIG SKY RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 23:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/11/2024 23:31 SUSPPER 303-1 E BUENA VISTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

12/11/2024 23:35 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

12/11/2024 23:35 WEAPON  SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

12/11/2024 23:48 CLOSEPA 500 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

12/11/2024 23:50 ALARMRE
S

124 CANTERA CIR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  212
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